TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Maker's name
Passen er Car - M1 Cate oe of vehicl cate o
Asper codifications4 ear of manufactureMonth and
4No. of c linders5
Asa licableChassis number
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
48V ISG TECHNOLOGYPetrol H brid8 Fuel used
190 Kw @ 5800 rPmH.P./BHP
17 Kw @ 1500-3000 rpmMaximum net Powera( )
10 Kw @ 2000 rpmb( 30 Minutes Power
1999 ccaclCubic ca10.
IcTI SB03 40 AMB n Gz cLN4 cer esMakers classification11.
2888 mmL2, Wheel base
5 in allactSeatin ca
Asa licab leColourL4.
1945 K s.15. ULW unladen wei ht
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
manufacturer
16.
Number, descriotion, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bY the
17.
235/55 R19 10sw xL; T145l80 R19 110M
S are Wheel
a Front axle
235155 R19 105W XL; T145l80 R19 110M
S are Wheel
Rear axle
htRe istered Axle Wei18.
1185 K S,a FawFront axle
1350 K sb RawRear axle
19. Dimension
4716 .r'ftlOverall len th
Rear over han
1890 mmc Overall width
1640 mmoverall hei ht
169 mmround clearanceM in,e
2
2.
.)
6.
7 As epplicable
o
)
13.-
2510 Kgs.
manufactutet
b.
a
b.
d
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbers AASH 0573, EO2,
Dated: O2.O5,2()24 AASH 0573, EOl, Datedr 17.OA.2O and AASH, 0573,
Dated: 18.07.2023 (OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI PUNE, it
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 19BB and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
Sd/-M.K. Suresh Kumar,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules)
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
I lBy orderl I
M. nd ra n,
Assi Secretary-III,